
60m Sub14 60p - 10 series

1815 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1816 ANDRES ANDREU DANIELA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1818 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA AD PIRINEOS
1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA AD PIRINEOS
1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA AD PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD PIRINEOS
1569 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA Escuela ZENIT
1619 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA Escuela ZENIT
1702 Salamo   Baro Laia 9,03 CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA RAINBOWTEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA RAINBOWTEAM
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA 9.86 RAINBOWTEAM
1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA Escuela ZENIT
1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA Escuela ZENIT
1784 Mallea Al-Assadi Olivia Daniela Escuela ZENIT
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula Escuela ZENIT
1787 Yang Yang Erika Escuela ZENIT
1620 IBÁÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA Escuela ZENIT
1650 PECO VAL JULIA C.A.SAN JOSE
1692 LIXANDRU EMMA C.A.SAN JOSE
1705 Ibarzo Fernández Valeria 9.14 Stadium Casablanca  
1707 Poves Serrano Julia 6.53 Stadium Casablanca  
516 PORTA CALCEDO ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1500 BASCUÑANA MALON LUCIA 9seg ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1501 MELINTE X IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1502 SIMON LUSILLA SARA 9,65 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE 8.89 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1508 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA 9,36 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1510 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA 9.32 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1511 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1514 CARDESA FRAGO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1517 SALDAÑA DUPLÁ ELENA 9.54 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA 8,77 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1523 GEA MARTÍN PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1527 BUIL ABU-KHDEIR IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 BOLEA VELARTE JULIA 9,36 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1534 MONGE CORTES CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1538 ROMEO ANTOLIN ELVIRA 9.95 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA 9,71 seg ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1541 PALACIÁN MOLINÉ CLAUDIA 10,23 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA 9,36 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA 9.30 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1543 SAMPEDRO JIMENEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1699 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA 9,77 ALAS
1778 PEREZ PERULERO PAULA 9,38 ALAS
1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA 9,64 ALAS
1633 URIBE ALONSO NEREA ALAS
1697 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA 9,85 ALAS
1785 RAMOS MARQUESAN ELIA 10,83 ALAS
1572 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA 9,94 ALAS
1629 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ALAS

120m Sub14 54p - 14 series

1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1567 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA C.A. UTEBO
1568 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA C.A. UTEBO
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA 16,64 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1586 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA 17,80 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA 17,10 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1573 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA 18,34 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1581 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA 17,86 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1691 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE 17,64 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1635 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE 18,04 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1636 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA 18,44 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1585 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1637 MELIC VILLAR NINA 18,89 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 GARRIDO GARZA VERA 18,64 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1580 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA 18,72 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1587 BIELSA NIETO VERA 19,21 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1589 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA 19,40 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1574 BERGES ABAD DIANA 20,15 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1638 RUIZ MURILLO GABRIELA 19,60 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1658 SANCHEZ CATIVIELA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1659 VIDES CERVANTES LAYLAH 20,95 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1582 SABATER ADAN INDIA 20,62 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1577 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA 21,95 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1575 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA 18,38 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1584 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER 22,45 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA 18.85 RAINBOWTEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA RAINBOWTEAM
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA RAINBOWTEAM
1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA Escuela ZENIT
1624 URZAY CERDAN JIMENA Escuela ZENIT
1620 IBÁÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA Escuela ZENIT
1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA Escuela ZENIT
DEA1569 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA Escuela ZENIT
1693 Regalado Segue Vega C.A. CUARTE



1705 Ibarzo Fernández Valeria Stadium Casablanca  
1696 Arrimada Hernandez Leire C.A. CUARTE
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A. CUARTE
1543 SAMPEDRO JIMENEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1547 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1500 BASCUÑANA MALON LUCIA 19 seg ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1508 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1517 SALDAÑA DUPLÁ ELENA 18,07 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA 16'45 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1523 GEA MARTÍN PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1534 MONGE CORTES CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1541 PALACIÁN MOLINÉ CLAUDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1548 BERNA GRANADA ÁNGELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1699 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA 18,7 ALAS
1778 PEREZ PERULERO PAULA ALAS

1000ml Sub14 15p - 1 serie

1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1578 KRIEGER RIBAS NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1619 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA Escuela ZENIT
1663 TOMAS HUERTA JARA RAINBOWTEAM
1661 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARTINA RAINBOWTEAM
1706 Gomez Norte Claudia Stadium Casablanca  
1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela Escuela ZENIT
1618 Pérez Pascual Carla Escuela ZENIT
1650 PECO VAL JULIA C.A.SAN JOSE
1692 LIXANDRU EMMA C.A.SAN JOSE
1694 Gil Romero Martina C.A. CUARTE
1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea C.A. CUARTE
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A. CUARTE
1501 MELINTE X IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1510 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Triple 22p

1816 ANDRES ANDREU DANIELA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1818 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA AD PIRINEOS
1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA AD PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD PIRINEOS
1784 Mallea Al-Assadi Olivia Daniela Escuela ZENIT



1693 Regalado Segue Vega C.A. CUARTE
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A. CUARTE
1567 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA C.A. UTEBO
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula Escuela ZENIT
1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela Escuela ZENIT
1618 Pérez Pascual Carla Escuela ZENIT
1787 Yang Yang Erika Escuela ZENIT
1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1707 Poves Serrano Julia Stadium Casablanca  
1706 Gomez Norte Claudia Stadium Casablanca  
1516 JUANTO CORNEJO VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1548 BERNA GRANADA ÁNGELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1514 CARDESA FRAGO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1572 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ALAS
1629 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ALAS

Altura 6p

1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A. CUARTE
1624 URZAY CERDAN JIMENA Escuela ZENIT
1502 SIMON LUSILLA SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1511 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS

Peso 20p

1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1805 Carne Seco Ainara CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
1696 Arrimada Hernandez Leire C.A. CUARTE
1702 Salamo   Baro Laia CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
1568 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA C.A. UTEBO
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1538 ROMEO ANTOLIN ELVIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1633 URIBE ALONSO NEREA ALAS
1697 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA ALAS
1785 RAMOS MARQUESAN ELIA ALAS



60m Sub16 60p - 10 series

619 García Ormaz Iris Escuela ZENIT
665 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD PIRINEOS
664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA AD PIRINEOS
592 Francés Luna Alejandrs Escuela ZENIT
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA Escuela ZENIT
793 Beltrán Pascual Claudia Escuela ZENIT
590 OBON MAINAR ANA Escuela ZENIT
691 Javierre Chine Ana 9,09 CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
690 Sangare Samake Awa 9,06 CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
695 Polo Martos Nerea 9,80 CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA 8´51" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA 8´67" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM 8´81" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
667 SAGUER NAVARRO JULIA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
618 Bertrand Martínez Julia Escuela ZENIT
623 Lorente Utrilla Martina Escuela ZENIT
834 SANCHO GRACIA SARA Escuela ZENIT
837 RIO TORCAL MENCIA Escuela ZENIT
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A.SAN JOSE
698 Casanova Gómez Cayetana 9.73 Stadium Casablanca  
696 Marqués Dies María 8.91 Stadium Casablanca  
699 Fernández Soto Lucia Stadium Casablanca  
676 Dominguez Martin Ines C.A. CUARTE
791 Portillo Perez Maria C.A. CUARTE
702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra 9.27 Stadium Casablanca  
772 ABADIA ABELLA LARA 9.42 EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
775 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA 9.21 EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
770 TOUNKARA TOUNKARA AMINATA 9.22 EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
774 PALLAS MIRASOL VEGA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
821 FOFANA RODRIGUEZ AISHA 9.88 EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA 8.46 EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A. CUARTE
452 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA 8,56 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
503 JIMENEZ MILLAN LUNA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
508 FORCEN ARRIBAS IZARBE 8''74 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
517 EMBAREC HOSEIN AMAL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
518 PERNÍAS GONZÁLEZ JARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
525 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE 8,2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
529 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA 8,36 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA 9'65 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
533 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA 8.78 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 SALA MARAITE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
543 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA 8,2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA 8,73 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
552 POZO MARTÍNEZ NURIA 9,6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



555 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA 9,61 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
683 LOPEZ IZUEL MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
507 AGREDA JIMENEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
520 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
530 SIESO MAZA PAULA 8,58 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA 9,1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
776 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA 8,9 ALAS
757 GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
756 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZÓN
751 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN
758 CORTI ROYO PILAR HINACO MONZÓN

300m Sub16 28p - 7 series

820 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA 47,47 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA 51,34 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
619 García Ormaz Iris Escuela ZENIT
649 Pardina Alcala Laura Pardina Escuela ZENIT
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA Escuela ZENIT
577 MELERO MATEO ISABEL 48,99 AATUROLENSE
666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA 47´02" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
667 SAGUER NAVARRO JULIA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
655 Morón Sanz Alba Escuela ZENIT
592 Francés Luna Alejandrs Escuela ZENIT
651 Gimeno Carrascon Alicia Escuela ZENIT
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A.SAN JOSE
702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra 50.40 Stadium Casablanca  
783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A. CUARTE
680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A. CUARTE
677 Correas Orizo Paula C.A. CUARTE
618 Bertrand Martínez Julia Escuela ZENIT
778 CAGIGOS MORA ELBA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
508 FORCEN ARRIBAS IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA 52,1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
766 AUGUSTO DIAZ AICHANE HINACO MONZÓN
756 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZÓN
768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN



600ml Sub16 24p - 2 series

661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO
605 SANTOS CASO CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
656 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
603 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
658 URRIES MIR ETHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
660 HERNANDEZ ROCHE ANA RAINBOWTEAM
591 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA Escuela ZENIT
678 Martinez Martinez Silvia C.A. CUARTE
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A. CUARTE
823 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria C.A. CUARTE
824 PARRALES ARCILA KAORY ZARAGOZAFIT
777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
522 CONCHAN PEREZ INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
536 HERRERO MONSERRAT IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
503 JIMENEZ MILLAN LUNA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
538 FUERTES FERRER MARINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
552 POZO MARTÍNEZ NURIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
578 LAPUENTE PASTOR MARIA AATUROLENSE
170 MARQUEZ GUEVARA VICTOR ADA ZUERA
171 CONTRERAS ASIER ADA ZUERA
752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZÓN
763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN

3000ml Sub16 4p

652 SANCHO ROMAN NOA Escuela ZENIT
669 IZARBEZ FRANCA LARA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
782 Gil Perez Ixeya C.A. CUARTE
172 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ISMAEL ADA ZUERA

Pértiga Sub16 7p

577 MELERO MATEO ISABEL AATUROLENSE
774 PALLAS MIRASOL VEGA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
507 AGREDA JIMENEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 SALA MARAITE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS
750 HERNANDEZ CERESUELA CATALINA HINACO MONZÓN



Longitud Sub16 34p

772 ABADIA ABELLA LARA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
775 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
778 CAGIGOS MORA ELBA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
597 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
627 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
788 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
691 Javierre Chine Ana CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
690 Sangare Samake Awa CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
695 Polo Martos Nerea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
823 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria C.A. CUARTE
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
520 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
524 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
530 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
452 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
543 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS
682 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA ALAS
768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN
757 GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
751 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN
752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZÓN
763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN
766 AUGUSTO DIAZ AICHANE HINACO MONZÓN

Peso Sub16 19p

770 TOUNKARA TOUNKARA AMINATA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
776 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
821 FOFANA RODRIGUEZ AISHA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
659 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
601 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
676 Dominguez Martin Ines C.A. CUARTE
677 Correas Orizo Paula C.A. CUARTE
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
795 VALLES TALALLER Carolina Club Atletismo Jaca
538 FUERTES FERRER MARINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



551 ORTILLÉS BUENO PAZ ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
524 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
750 HERNANDEZ CERESUELA CATALINA HINACO MONZÓN
758 CORTI ROYO PILAR HINACO MONZÓN

60ml Sub14 21p - 4 series

1109 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO 9.40 RAINBOWTEAM
1036 Sancho Rodríguez Juan Escuela ZENIT
1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTIN CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1100 SERRANO CHUECA IZAN C.A.SAN JOSE
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A.SAN JOSE
1127 Lacambra Benito Pablo Stadium Casablanca  
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A. CUARTE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1195 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1196 BARBA GARCIA SERGIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1197 IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A. CUARTE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO 9,14 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1204 GRACIA IBAÑEZ MARTIN ALAS
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN 8,76 ALAS
1081 LABEAGA RODRIGUEZ ANDER 9,55 ALAS
1179 TORNERO GOMEZ MARC 10,07 ALAS

120ml Sub14 31p - 8 series

1115 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS 16,79 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1082 OYAGATA BONILLA JARED ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE 16,92 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM 17,88 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1045 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO 18,68 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



1086 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1052 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 21,95 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1042 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1109 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO 18.49 RAINBOWTEAM
1110 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO 17.67 RAINBOWTEAM
1181 Azuara Ruiz Manuel Escuela ZENIT
1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTIN CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1100 SERRANO CHUECA IZAN C.A.SAN JOSE
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A. CUARTE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A. CUARTE
1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1004 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR 18,13 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ALAS
1204 GRACIA IBAÑEZ MARTIN ALAS
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS

1000m Sub14 16p - 1 serie

1205 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS JOAQUIN ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1206 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1208 MARTINEZ LIZANA NICOLAS ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1076 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS Escuela ZENIT
1112 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD PIRINEOS
1113 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
1103 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1026 CATALAN ALVAREZ DANIEL AATUROLENSE
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A.SAN JOSE
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A. CUARTE
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1000 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN 3:24.86 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1041 MORA HERRERO DANIEL ALAS
1193 BURRIEL LAGUARTA HUGO ADA ZUERA

Altura Sub14 6p

1036 Sancho Rodríguez Juan Escuela ZENIT
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A. CUARTE
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1081 LABEAGA RODRIGUEZ ANDER ALAS



Peso Sub14 4p

1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A. CUARTE
1172 Saenz Mark C.A. CUARTE
1000 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Triple Sub14 12p

1115 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1110 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO RAINBOWTEAM
1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A. CUARTE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1181 Azuara Ruiz Manuel Escuela ZENIT
1004 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ALAS
1179 TORNERO GOMEZ MARC ALAS

60ml Sub16 26p - 5 series

80 Gil Lorente Raúl 8,16 Escuela ZENIT
49 Chávarri Moreno Diego 8,59 Escuela ZENIT
55 Cañas Tello Gonzalo Escuela ZENIT
39 BUJ RUBIO DIEGO 7,62 AATUROLENSE
51 OREA AZNAR BANU 7,74 Escuela ZENIT
83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A.SAN JOSE
111 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO C.A.SAN JOSE
113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A. CUARTE
112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique C.A. CUARTE
124 Lund Sendino Leo Stadium Casablanca  
176 Ramos Zorraquin Alejandro 7.96 Stadium Casablanca  
123 Avellaned Manjon Jaime Stadium Casablanca  
114 Lescano Arcas Thiago C.A. CUARTE
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A. CUARTE
116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A. CUARTE
6 FREJ GIL DAVID 8,36 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH 7,93 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
11 DE BLAS VILLAR LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 CASTELLÓ GONZÁLEZ PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON 8,29 ALAS



813 BURILLO OÑATE CATALINA 8’98 ADA ZUERA
816 OPOKU KAN QUEENSTAR 8’66 ADA ZUERA
812 BROU OLIVIA 8’88 ADA ZUERA
145 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR HINACO MONZÓN

300ml Sub16 16p - 4 series

51 OREA AZNAR BANU 38,56 Escuela ZENIT
83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A.SAN JOSE
111 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO C.A.SAN JOSE
176 Ramos Zorraquin Alejandro Stadium Casablanca  
116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A. CUARTE
151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A. CUARTE
112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique C.A. CUARTE
6 FREJ GIL DAVID 43,86 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
11 DE BLAS VILLAR LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
49 Chávarri Moreno Diego 42,82 Escuela ZENIT
57 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN 38,35 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
61 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
62 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN 45,32 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
809 RUIZ RAMOS CATHAYSA ADA ZUERA

600m Sub16 18p - 2 series

44 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO C.A. UTEBO
85 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
84 OLIETE ORNA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
64 VELASQUEZ CANO SANTIAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
105 URRIES MIR IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
82 Vicente Baron Saúl Escuela ZENIT
100 Barriendos Perales Diego Escuela ZENIT
101 Barriendos Perales Jorge Escuela ZENIT
81 Vicen Barrios Leo Escuela ZENIT
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A. CUARTE
158 Artieda Alonso Juan C.A. CUARTE
149 ALCALDE MORANCHO HUGO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 CASTELLÓ GONZÁLEZ PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
23 LOPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
815 ROBIC TOMAS CLOE ADA ZUERA
817 PROL LIGORRED CARMEN ADA ZUERA



3000m Sub16 13p

79 Perez Pedraza Adrián Escuela ZENIT
42 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL C.A. UTEBO
43 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS C.A. UTEBO
46 URBANO BRAU AARON C.A. UTEBO
47 URBANO BRAU DIEGO C.A. UTEBO
109 AGUAS MORALES ALVARO CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
7 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
17 VICENTE BURKE ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
178 BEN ARAFA ROMÁN ISMAEL Escuela ZENIT
179 Liso Ionescu Alejandro Escuela ZENIT
153 ALMUNIA CORDOBA CARLOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
174 VIVES ARNAL PABLO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL

Longitud Sub16 22p

101 Barriendos Perales Jorge Escuela ZENIT
149 ALCALDE MORANCHO HUGO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A. CUARTE
59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
58 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
631 Cruz Ruiz Ruben CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
39 BUJ RUBIO DIEGO AATUROLENSE
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A. CUARTE
4 GARCÍA LASALA JUAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
20 ESPADA PASCUAL DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
23 LOPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
124 Lund Sendino Leo Stadium Casablanca  
123 Avellaned Manjon Jaime Stadium Casablanca  
56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALAS
816 OPOKU KAN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA
142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZÓN
145 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR HINACO MONZÓN

Pértiga Sub16 4p

9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS 2,10 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
25 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLÁS 1.70 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZÓN



Peso Sub16 14p

631 Cruz Ruiz Ruben 16,17 CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
107 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL 11.27 RAINBOWTEAM
151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
152 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO ALONSO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
67 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO 6,99 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
80 Gil Lorente Raúl Escuela ZENIT
10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH 7,35 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
20 ESPADA PASCUAL DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
25 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLÁS 6.20 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71


